Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

28/05/16
22/01/16
28/03/15
16/11/14
20/03/16
31/01/15
29/03/14
17/05/14
24/07/13
07/06/14
27/02/16
08/06/13
08/06/13
17/01/14
29/03/13
12/05/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
23/07/12
10/06/12
02/05/15

Date

28/05/16
20/03/16

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Challenge International Geneva

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Geneva International Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

ASA South West Summer Championships

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Venue

Plymouth
Geneva
Sheffield
Cardiff
Aldershot
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Geneva
Sheffield
Millfield
Cardiff
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 1
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Mt Kelly 1

1

Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 1
Redhill & R 1
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59.14
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59.18

1:00.74
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27/02/16
22/01/16
02/05/15
28/03/15
31/01/15
16/11/14
07/06/14
17/05/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
24/07113
08/06/13
08/06/13
12/05/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
23/07/12
10/06/12

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Challenge International Geneva

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Exeter City Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Bristol
Geneva
Plymouth
Sheffield
London Aquatic Cent
Cardiff
Millfield
Hengrove
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Geneva
Sheffield
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Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Crawley
Sheffield

Crawley
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